GASDNA Co.,Ltd
Tell: +82-32-584-7420       Fax: +82-32-584-7424    E-mail: sales@gasdna.com    Web: www.gasdna.com
101, Bukhang-ro 193beon-gil, Seo-gu, Incheon, 22856, Republic of Korea
DA-770-NH3
Smart Auto Suction Gas Analyzer for Ammonia
Best Detectors,

Best Service
5
4 .  P r o d u c t  D i a g r a m
Unit: mm
FRONT SIDE
Best Detectors,
Best Service
6
5 .  P r o d u c t  M o d e l  N o .  &  G a s e s  N a m e s
Gases Names Chemical
Formula
Range Product Codes Sensor
Resolution
Sensor Types
Ammonia NH3 0~100 PPM DA-770-NH3 0.01 PPM TDLS
Carbon Dioxide CO2 0~2000 PPM DA-770-CO2-2000 1PPM NDIR
Carbon Dioxide CO2 0~10000 PPM DA-770-CO2-10000 1PPM NDIR
Carbon Dioxide CO2 0 – 5.00%VOL DA-770-CO2-5V 0.001% VOL NDIR
Carbon Dioxide CO2 0 – 10.00%VOL DA-770-CO2-10V 0.001% VOL NDIR
Carbon Dioxide CO2 0 – 20.00%VOL DA-770-CO2-20V 0.01% VOL NDIR
Carbon Dioxide CO2 0 – 30.00%VOL DA-770-CO2-30V 0.01% VOL NDIR
Carbon Dioxide CO2 0 – 50.00%VOL DA-770-CO2-50V 0.01% VOL NDIR
Carbon Dioxide CO2 0~100% VOL DA-770-CO2-100V 0.01% VOL NDIR
Carbon Monoxide CO 0~2,000 PPM DA-770-CO-2000 1PPM NDIR
Carbon Monoxide CO 0 - 5000 ppm DA-770-CO-50000 1PPM NDIR
Carbon Monoxide CO 0~10000 PPM DA-770-CO-10000 1PPM NDIR
Carbon Monoxide CO 0 - 5.00%VOL DA-770-CO-5V 0.001%VOL NDIR
Carbon Monoxide CO 0 - 10.00%VOL DA-770-CO-10V 0.01%VOL NDIR
Carbon Monoxide CO 0 – 20.00%VOL DA-770-CO-20V 0.01%VOL NDIR
Carbon Monoxide CO 0 – 30.00%VOL DA-770-CO-30V 0.01%VOL NDIR
Carbon Monoxide CO 0 – 50.00%VOL DA-770-CO-50V 0.01%VOL NDIR
Carbon Monoxide CO 0~100% VOL DA-770-CO-100V 0.01%VOL NDIR
Hydrogen H2 0~100% VOL DA-770-H2-100V 0.001%VOL TCD
Methane CH4 0~5,000 PPM DA-770-CH4-5000 1PPM NDIR
Methane CH4 0~10000PPM DA-770-CH4-10000 1PPM NDIR
Methane CH4 0~5.000%VOL DA-770-CH4-5V 0.001%VOL NDIR
Methane CH4 0~10.000%VOL DA-770-CH4-10V 0.001%VOL NDIR
Methane CH4 0~50.000%VOL DA-770-CH4-50V 0.01%VOL NDIR
Methane CH4 0~100.000%VOL DA-770-CH4-100V 0.01%VOL NDIR
Methane CH4 50~1,000,000PPM DA-770-CH4-1,000,000 1PPM NDIR
Nitrogen trifluoride NF3  0~100PPM DA-770-NF3 -100 1PPM NDIR
Nitrogen trifluoride NF3  0~1000PPM DA-770-NF3 -1000 1PPM NDIR
Nitrogen trifluoride NF3  0~10,000PPM DA-770-NF3 -10000 1PPM NDIR
Oxygen O2 0-1000 PPM DA-770-O2-1000 1PPM Optical
Oxygen O2 0~99.99 %VOL DA-770-O2-100 0.01%VOL Optical
Sulfur Dioxide SO2 0~2000PPM DA-770-SO2 1PPM NDIR
Sulfuryl Fluoride SO2F2 0~100 PPM DA-770-SO2F2-100 0.001PPM NDIR
Sulfuryl Fluoride SO2F2 0~4.000% VOL DA-770-SO2F2-4V 0.001%VOL NDIR
Sulfuryl Fluoride SO2F2 0~6.000% VOL DA-770-SO2F2-6V 0.001%VOL NDIR
Sulfur Hexafluoride SF6 0~50.000PPM DA-770-SF6-50 0.001PPM NDIR
Sulfur Hexafluoride SF6 0~1000PPM DA-770-SF6-1000 0.1PPM NDIR
Sulfur Hexafluoride SF6 0~2000 PPM DA-770-SF6-2000 1PPM NDIR
Sulfur Hexafluoride SF6 0~5000PPM DA-770-SF6-5000 1PPM NDIR
Sulfur Hexafluoride SF6 0~100% VOL DA-770-SF6-100V 0.01VOL NDIR